
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
119
106
136
144
140
142

Nome
JULIANO FERRANTE
CASSIANO RICARDO FAE
SERGIO SECURATO
CARLAO - DR
EDU ACETO
MARLON DUCATI

Classe
A

B

B

A

A

Melhor Tm
1:31.825
1:37.526
1:42.303
1:47.338
2:00.999

-.---

Na volta
5
4
4
3
3
0

Dif
-

+5.701
+10.478
+15.513
+29.174

-

2o. melhor
1:33.166
1:38.804
1:42.744
1:52.618
2:01.604

-.---

Melhor Spd
105,854
99,666
95,012
90,555
80,331

-

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

2A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 08:54

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023
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